No. C 132604

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Feb 28, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

NAMPA LAKEVIEW CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE, INC.
MARK A HARMON

608 14TH AVE N

NAMPA ID 83687-3564

MARK A HARMON
608 14TH AVE N
NAMPA ID 83687

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR GREG COTNER 11406 W. GRAHAM AVE
DIRECTOR CAROL ROTZ 2417 S STONEHEDGE DR.
SECRETARY JOSEPH STONE 9179 CAROLYN ST.
TREASURER RANDY COTNER 11406 W GRAHAM AVE
PRESIDENT MARK A HARMON 107 S WESTWOOD BLVD
DIRECTOR LARITA SCHANDORFF 1108 S STANFORD
DIRECTOR MARIS SCHINKEL 16608 OLD FRIENDSHIP WAY
DIRECTOR DAVE CRABILL 1224 PEREGRINE DR
DIRECTOR JOSH GATES 19921 CAN-ADA RD
DIRECTOR ALAN STOKER 8395 HAPPY VALLEY RD
DIRECTOR DONNA ALLEN 3804 TAYTEN DR.

City State
NAMP D
NAMPA D
NAMPA D
NAMPA D
NAMPA D
NAMPA D
CALDWELL D
NAMPA D
NAMPA D
NAMPA D
NAMPA D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83651
83687
83686
83651-7607
83686-7607
83686-7607
83607
83651-7607
83687
83686
83686

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 132604

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Gretchin Rotz
Name (type or print): Gretchin Rotz

Date: 03/09/2017

Title: Associate Pastor

Processed 03/09/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




