No. <b>C 132604</b>		Due no later than Feb 28, 2017		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)											
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  NAMPA LAKEVIEW CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE, INC.  MARK A HARMON 608 14TH AVE N  NAMPA ID 83687-3564		MARK A HARMON 608 14TH AVE N NAMPA ID 83687  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								4. Corporations: Ente	r Names and Busin	ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	GREG COTN	ER	11406 W. GRAHAM AVE	NAMP	ID	USA	83651								
DIRECTOR	CAROL ROTZ		2417 S STONEHEDGE DR.	Nampa	ID	USA	83687								
SECRETARY	JOSEPH STONE		9179 CAROLYN ST.	Nampa	ID	USA	83686								
TREASURER	RANDY COTNER		11406 W GRAHAM AVE	Nampa	ID	USA	83651-7607								
PRESIDENT	RECTOR LARITA SCHANDORFF RECTOR MARIS SCHINKEL RECTOR DAVE CRABILL		107 S WESTWOOD BLVD	Nampa	ID	USA	83686-7607								
DIRECTOR			1108 S STANFORD	Nampa	ID	USA	83686-7607								
DIRECTOR			16608 OLD FRIENDSHIP WAY	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607								
DIRECTOR			1224 PEREGRINE DR	Nampa	ID	USA	83651-7607								
DIRECTOR			19921 CAN-ADA RD	Nampa	ID	USA	83687								
DIRECTOR	ALAN STOKER		8395 HAPPY VALLEY RD	Nampa	ID	USA	83686								
DIRECTOR	DONNA ALLE	EN	3804 TAYTEN DR.	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686								
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.		6. Annual Report must be signed.*													
ID C 132604		Signature: Gretchin Rotz Date: 03/09/2017													
		Name (type or print): Gretchin Rotz		Title: Associate Pastor											
Processed 03/09/201	7	* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as original si	gnatures.											